91
TAMURA CORPORATION
43352 Business Park Drive.  |   P.O. Box 892230 Temecula, CA 92589-2230  |  www.tamuracorp.com
USA
Tel: 800-872-6624
Fax: 909-676-9482
Japan
Tel: 81 (0)3 3978-2111

Part # Output Ratings
VDC Amps
Efficiency (%)
Leakage Current
(mA) Cooling Method
Remote
ON/OFF
Package Dimensions
mm(inches) Typ
L W H
EBS15-5 5 3.0 74 0.5 Convection NO
EBS30-5 5 6.0 77 0.5 Convection NO
EBS50-5 5 10.0 80 0.5 Convection NO
EBS75-5 5 15.0 81 0.5 Convection NO
EBS100-5 5 20.0 76 0.5 Convection NO
EBS15-12 12 1.3 78 0.5 Convection NO
EBS30-12 12 2.5 80 0.5 Convection NO
EBS50-12 12 4.3 82 0.5 Convection NO
EBS75-12 12 6.3 83 0.5 Convection NO
EBS100-12 12 9.0 82 0.5 Convection NO
EBS15-15 15 1.0 79 0.5 Convection NO
EBS30-15 15 2.0 82 0.5 Convection NO
EBS50-15 15 3.5 83 0.5 Convection NO
EBS75-15 15 5.0 84 0.5 Convection NO
EBS100-15 15 7.0 84 0.5 Convection NO
EBS15-24 24 0.7 80 0.5 Convection NO
EBS30-24 24 1.3 84 0.5 Convection NO
EBS50-24 24 2.5 84 0.5 Convection NO
EBS75-24 24 3.5 85 0.5 Convection NO
EBS100-24 24 5.0 87 0.5 Convection NO
115.0 50.0 16.0
(4.528) (1.968) (0.630)
132.5 50.0 24.0
(5.216) (1.968) (0.944)